CTYOEHT

Pb lMpe3ume Ume MUHpekce
1 |Tomoposuh JoBaHa 2016/0010
2 |Topoposuh MBaHa 2016/0044
3 |Mwunes JeneHa 2016/0008
4 |Tomuh CeeTnaHa 2016/0005
5 |Yonuh Hwukona 2016/0063
6 [JesTOBMN Hwukona 2016/0099
7 |Phophesuh MwuneHa 2016/0060
8 |MwuneHkoBuh MoHuka 2016/0043
9 [MeTtposuh JoBaH 2016/0030
10 |Ahnmos Teopopa 2016/0083
11 |Pawwh Hemara 2016/0197
12 |OpobrakoBuh JoBaHa 2016/0022
13 [3ykaHoBuh Mwunuua 2016/0057
14 |benva Bnagnmup 2016/0165
15 |MNepvwwuh Mununua 2016/0052
16 |decnoTtoBuh Carma 2016/0315
17 [Munocaereesuh Jlasap 2016/0006
18 (Konpusuua Mapko 2016/0300
19 |Muxajnosuh AHhena 2016/0025
20 |Kactpatosuh Mapko 2016/0065
21 |Muwwh hyphuHa 2016/0004
22 |PapoBaHoBuh Jlyka 2016/0145
23 |PapoBaHoBuMh CrteBaH 2016/0031
24 |'byposuh Axhena 2016/0061
25 [Jahumosuh AHhena 2016/0002
26 |Paunykosuh Mapuja 2017/1067
27 |Pagnyesuh MaTtuja 2017/1024
28 |KpcmaHoBuh BpaHko 2016/0214
29 |XKuskosuh Urop 2016/0133
30 [Jakuh Hukona 2016/0115
31 | hophesuh Wcunpopa 2016/0037
32 |BecenvnHoBuh Hwukona 2015/0108
33 |MapkoBuh Mapuja 2016/0153
34 |hocosuh Jlazap 2016/0265
35 [Mutposuh HeseHa 2015/0100
36 [Ibyjuh Anekca 2017/1035
37 |lajun AnekcaHgpa 2016/0277
38 |[NeTposuh MwuneHa 2016/0039
39 [Munowesuh Mapko 2016/0238
40 |CmorbaHoBuMh Mapko 2015/0144
41 |Anekcuh Mawa 2016/0185
42 [Ynajak Jenucaseta 2016/0154
43 |CtenaHoBuh AnekcaHgpa 2013/0964
44 |Jokuh Hukona 2016/0019
45 [FaBpaHoBuWh KpuctuHa 2016/0140
46 (Jypumh Hemara 2016/0230
47 |bakuh Hwukona 2017/1040
48 |Nruh Mwuxauno 2016/0296
49 |Ilasuh KaTtapuHa 2016/0001
50 |Pununosuh Hwkona 2016/0098
51 |CumoHoBMN MwurbaH 2016/0009
52 |KpTuHuh KpuctuHa 2017/1074
53 [Ckobenes AHRenvja 2016/0082
54 |MyTtaBLmh Mwunow 2016/0088
55 |KpyHuh Tamapa 2016/0056
56 |JeBTUh HeseHa 2017/1038
57 |FauyeBuh Jaxuno 2016/0041
58 [Macan Munuua 2016/0024
59 |PakoBuh Mwunuua 2016/0054
60 |Mupkosuh Munuua 2017/1049
61 |Xengpux MBoHa 2016/0128
62 |Cumuh KaTtapvHa 2016/0020




63 |MunocasreeBuh JoBaHa 2016/0070 139 146
64 |bjenonetposuh  Mapuja 2016/0396 134 144
65 [MacTtunoeuh Bboxuaap 2016/0353 132 144
66 |/bybucasmsesvh Jbybuua 2016/0018 131 144
67 |lNnasuh Capa 2016/0157 133 144
68 [hekunh BojaH 2016/0073 131 143
69 |MuTuh Hannbop 2016/0175 131 142
70 |Kpctuh AnekcaHgap 2015/0004 127 142
71 |Fauuh Mura 2017/1022 128 140
72 |CtaHkosuh HuHa 2016/0114 121 140
73 |Hewxkosuh CredaH 2016/0225 125 137
74 |KHexeBuh Jasap 2017/1047 126 136
75 |Bpaguh KaTtapvHa 2016/0288 124 136
76 [Monosuh AHa Mapuja 2017/1083 125 135
77 |Munuhes VMBaHa 2016/0240 121 135
78 [JaHkoBuh Maja 2016/0047 122 135
79 |MBaHoBUN Anekca 2015/0226 123 134
80 |lony6osuh Mwunuua 2016/0189 115 134
81 |Togoposuh OparytuH 2016/0104 133 133
82 [Cresuh JacmuHa 2016/0096 121 133
83 |JoBuh Muma 2016/0036 122 133
84 |MuhaHoBuh Teopopa 2016/0017 123 132
85 |MaBnosuh HvHa 2016/0282 122 132
86 |Kunnbapga CrecpaH 2014/0195 121 132
87 [CtojaHoBuh JeneHa 2017/1064 120 132
88 |Munowesuh Berbko 2016/0244 124 132
89 |Mwunocasreesuh Bopuc 2015/0150 120 131
90 |OdaBunposuh AHgpea 2017/1037 119 131
91 [Hukonuh Munuua 2018/1025 122 130
92 |BugaHosuh Tamapa 2016/0097 120 130
93 |Wknreesuh JeneHa 2018/1052 120 129
94 |bakuh BojaHa 2015/0103 119 128
95 [CtedpaHoBuMh Camna 2016/0169 115 128
96 |dvmunTpujesuh Codyvja 2016/0116 113 128
97 [Katuh BojaHa 2016/0121 127 127
98 |Munowesuh Oyuwiko 2016/0101 116 127
99 [Murowesuh TwjaHa 2016/0111 112 127
100|MapjaHoBuh CrecpaH 2016/0260 126 126
101 |MwuTtposuh OywaH 2016/0316 126 126
102 |Bykosuh HwuHa 2016/0352 126 126
103|MapjaHoBuh MarpaneHa 2016/0055 117 126
104|By4unyeBun AnekcaHgpa 2016/0126 114 125
105|Tepsuh Unwvja 2015/0379 109 125
106 |MujaTtoBuh JoBaHa 2015/0415 107 123
107|Ctamenuh Mapuja 2016/0014 113 123
108| hypuh Capa 2016/0231 120 120
109|Bnaxosuh Bawa 2016/0146 103 120
110|AmMwmh Mpegpar 2016/0130 109 120
111 |Krbajuh AHa 2017/1048 106 120
112|Mepwun BurbaHa 2017/1039 108 118
113|Bpkuh Mwunowu 2016/0120 108 118
114|Na3osuh AHa 2016/0015 108 118
115|PaguBojesuh OywaH 2016/0007 118 118
116|Pagojuuunh OywaH 2015/0218 103 117
117|CredaHoBuh CphaH 2017/1032 107 116
118|O6pagosuh Hukona 2016/1003 106 116
119|Mapkosuh VBaH 2015/0405 106 116
120|Bbpkuh Mpegpar 2015/0458 105 116
121 |Mwuwosuh Mapuja 2017/1050 107 115
122|MNeTposuh ®dunmn 2017/1025 114 114
123|BykojeBuh Tamapa 2017/1093 102 114
124|KocTtuh MaBne 2017/1026 113 113
125|Hukonuh MapuHa 2016/0204 113 113
126 |MupkoBuh OparaH 2016/0194 102 112
127|Tewosuh Kaha 2016/0422 101 112




128|Hewwuh Bykocnas 2017/1036
129|Bykenuh Hwvkona 2015/0371
130|Crynap KpuctmnHa 2017/1042
131 |MwunosaHoBuh JoBaHa 2014/0247
132|HoBakosuh KaTtapvHa 2016/0161
133|Byuuh Mawwa 2017/1031
134|JoBaHoBuh AHhena 2016/0237
135]|KyjyHuuh JaHa 2016/0150
136|Pomuh CredaH 2017/1085
137|JoBaHueBuh Wcunpopa 2015/0088
138|0ekuh KpuctmnHa 2016/0160
139|JaHuheBuh Wcunpopa 2018/1053
140|TanywkoBuh Mwunowu 2016/0051
141 |Nanuh BojaH 2016/0306
142 |UykaHoBuh VMBaHa 2016/0016
143|bybora JoBaH 2018/1057
144|CTtojueBa CvMoHa 2012/0903
145|MunosaHoBuh OejaH 2016/0077
146 hypuuh HeBeHa 2017/1041
147|aBpunosuh 3apuja 2015/0271
148|Paposuh Caweka 2015/0416
149|Cpehkouh JeneHa 2016/0223
150|KepesoBuh Hwukona 2017/1053
151 | hekosuh MaTtuja 2016/0314
152 |LleTKoBMN KaTtapvHa 2016/0281
153 |Munuhesuh MapujaHa 2015/0410
154 |Whekunh Jyka 2017/1086
155|Mwnxannosuh AHa 2015/0424
156 |CTojurbkoBumh Haranuja 2016/0173
157 |Yanuh Kereko 2015/0393
158|ByyeTtuh CraHka 2017/1097
159|dykaHay Munuua 2018/1009
160 |MunnHkoBuh Munuua 2015/0426
161 |MwurbaHuh 30ja 2016/0275
162|CrtaHkoBuh JeneHa 2016/0176
163|Capuh Mawa 2015/0277
164 |Mutuh KaTtapvHa 2017/1029
165|Epuh JoBaHa 2016/0273
166 |Bbocuh AHhenka 2015/0176
167 |Yaposuh BpaHucnas  2014/0260
168|BykomaHoBuh TwjaHa 2015/0082
169|LiBeTkoBMN Mapuja 2015/0058
170|0osenaH Mwrnow 2013/0810
171|KoHTnh Hemara 2016/0086
172|Bykosuh Hepa 2017/1023
173|Cmurbanuh KpuctuHa 2016/0033
174|MeTtposuh Teopop 2012/0461
175|Nakvhesunh BpaHka 2015/0153
176|bajosuh Mwunowu 2015/0388
177|Cumosuh Codmja 2016/0239
178|MapuHosuh HeeHa 2017/1088
179|CpepojeBuh TaTjaHa 2015/0238
180|Bacojesuh AHhena 2016/0028
181|Byjoeuh Hepa 2015/0197
182 |Hukonuh MwuHa 2017/1060
183|lMekoBuh MwuneHa 2017/1103
184|JaHkoBuh AHa 2016/0266
185|KoBaueBuh Tamapa 2014/0113
186 |bnarojesuh TwjaHa 2016/0380
187|JoseTuh JoBaHa 2014/0373
188|KyamaHoBsuh Jlazap 2014/0228
189(MaHaypos Emunuja 2017/1096
190|MapjaHoBuh AnekcaHgpa 2018/1024
191|JoBaHoBuh JaHa 2016/0059
192|BugeHosuh AHhena 2018/1056

102 111
102 110
101 110
101 109
99 109
98 107
105 105
104 104
104 104
103 103
90 103
92 102
94 102
100 100
90 100
100 100
91 100
88 96
86 96
86 95
84 95
81 95
94 94
88 94
80 94
81 93
92 92
81 92
81 91
79 91
82 90
82 90
79 90
79 90
71 89
88 88
88 88
7 88
78 87
72 87
77 86
76 86
85 85
83 83
74 83
74 82
81 81
70 81
72 79
68 78
68 78
69 7
67 77
67 7
68 76
66 76
75 75
75 75
67 75
66 74
64 74
63 73
61 73
62 72
58 70




193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

CrojkoBuh
Byjuh
Lkunrsesuh
Mnuh
Bypuh
Mapkosuh
JleBun
MwunenkoBuh
MeTposuh
MapuHkoBuh
Memegmn
Towmwmh
JenvhaHuH
BpayHosuh
Kuekos
Pocuh
Manuh
Thupkosuh
BorojeBuh
Munuhesuh
Mewwuh
Pakuh
O6papoeuh
TyparaHuH
KpTuHuh
Ymuhesuh
Hectopos
Krbajuh
Mamak
Bynatosuh
MNMonaguh
Thopwuh
MuneTuh
MwunucasreeBuh
Yaho
LiBeTkoBuh
KocTtuh
Tonanosuh
Mponuh

Typyauh
KocTtuh

Henap
Hwukona
Wrop
Anekca
BpaHko
BojaH
Dasng
Jasap
JoBaHa
Bnagumup
ApwujaH
CredhaH
Hannbop
[ana
Bopwuc
Tamapa
Urop
AnekcaHgpa
Mowmuunno
VBaHa
AnekcaHgpa
Mwunouw
HukonnHa
JoBo
MnaheH
MBaH
dunun
MwunaH
JDanunno
MwuneHa
Jlasap
Munuua
Mwunena
AHhena
MBaH
Hatanuja
Oparorby6
AHhena
Mwunow
CrecpaH
dunun

2016/0208
2017/1051
2014/0253
2016/0067
2015/0234
2016/0263
2014/0425
2014/0185
2016/0258
2016/0386
2015/0422
2016/0078
2016/0164
2012/0700
2017/1078
2016/0131
2016/0072
2016/0027
2017/1092
2017/1095
2018/1016
2017/1087
2017/2025
2015/0107
2011/0867
2016/0144
2015/0193
2011/0311
2017/1066
2016/0080
2018/1039
2016/0188
2016/0029
2017/1021
2015/1005
2015/1039
2017/1102
2016/1059
2013/0447
2016/0432
2016/0259

68
59
67
65
55
63
54
61
61
52
50
50
57
44
55
54
54
52
52
41
42
50
47
37
41
41
29
40
31
31
39
25
28
23
35
32
18
30
27
14
MNPEMUC.

68
68
67
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65
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61
61
60
58
57
56
55
54
54
52
52
52
51
50
47
46
41
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
39
38
35
32
32
30
27
25
MPEMNC.




